34,241

 currencies
£'000

4,606

 Total
£'000

2,590,958

Less: fixed rate assets -  (1,402,955)  (1,727)  (3,637)  (1,408,319)

  375,151

774,005

32,514

969

1,182,639

Total financial liabilities 626,888

1,594,172

17,734

10,018

2,248,812

Less: fixed rate liabilities (565,176)  (349,990)  (4,380)  (9,530)  (929,076)

  61,712

1,244,182

13,354

488

1,319,736

Net Cash Flow Interest Rate

Risk exposures

313,439

(470,177)

19,160

481

(137,097)

Possible movement in

Libor/Euribor (bps)

100

150

100

100

-

Possible impact of increase in

Libor/Euribor on profit/loss

3,134

(7,053)

192

5

(3,722)

Possible impact of decrease in

Libor/Euribor on profit/loss

(3,134)

7,053

(192)

(5)

3,722

FBN Bank (UK) Limited Pillar 3 Disclosures
 31st December 2019

FBNUK Pillar 3 Dec-19 FINAL (Published)_v3 Page 18

Public

Table 16 – Foreign Currency sensitivity analysis

Foreign Currency sensitivity analysis

US dollar

£’000

EUR

£’000

Other
Currencies

£’000
 As at 31 December 2019

Net foreign currency exp.   (6,808) 3,900 (18,584)
Impact of 5% increase in FC: GBP rate 340 (195) 929
Impact of 5% decrease in FC:  GBP rate (340) 195 (929)

Equity Position Risk

This risk arises from adverse change in the price of stocks and shares. The Bank currently
does not hold any financial instruments that use equity prices as part of their valuation, hence
is not exposed to equity risk.

Debt Securities Position Risk

This risk arises from adverse changes in interest rates affecting the value of holdings of fixed
interest-bearing instruments such as debt securities. Treasury, Risk and Senior Management
are closely involved in managing this risk.  Controls and limits are set and maintained by the
Risk department.

Commodity Position Risk